RECALL NOTICE: Chicken Gyoza Dumplings Costco – Item 396203

Hi Everyone,

I just got a notification (and a phone call last night) about a recall of Chicken Gyoza Dumplings due to the possible presence of bone pieces in the dumplings.  If you have purchased these items please check the lot codes to see if your product was affected.  If your lot code isn’t indicated, your product should be fine; however, if you are still worried, you can always return the product (or whatever is left).

Our lot code was not affected. It says lot code 2209 so we will be keeping ours.  These are my son’s favorite lunch item – no MSG is a bonus!

Dear Costco Member,

Costco Wholesale records indicate you may have purchased the Chicken Gyoza Dumplings, item 396203 at a Costco warehouse between July 7th and August 10th 2020.

Fine Choice Foods Ltd. is recalling Chicken Gyoza Dumplings due to the possible presence of bone pieces in the dumplings. The recalled product can be identified using the lot code printed on the product’s plastic inner packaging – the affected lot codes are 2182, 2188, 2202 and 2203.

Fine Choice Foods has received reports of presence of bone inside the Chicken Gyoza Dumplings. If you believe you have Chicken Gyoza Dumplings in your possession, do not consume it. You may return the Chicken Gyoza Dumplings to a Costco warehouse to obtain a full refund on your next visit.

For more information, please contact:

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause and ask you to please pass this letter along to anyone to whom Chicken Gyoza Dumplings may have been given.

Sincerely,
Fine Choice Foods Ltd.

Comments
  1. Dave |